
174 Callington - Pensilva - Liskeard - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Callington, New Road (N-bound)
Callington, Lansdowne Road (W-bound)
St Ive, opp Butchers Arms
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
Crows Nest, opp Crows Nest Inn
Darite, Telephone Box (SW-bound)
St Cleer, opp Market Inn
Tremar, Telephone Box (SE-bound)
Liskeard, opp Trevecca Cottages
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)  dep
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0740
0742
0751
0758
0805
0807
0815
0818
0823
0827
0829
0834
0845
0857

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

174 Callywith College- Liskeard - Pensilva- Callington

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  arr
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)  dep
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)
Tremar, opp Telephone Box
St Cleer, Market Inn (SW-bound)
Darite, opp Telephone Box
Crows Nest, Crows Nest Inn (E-bound)
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)
St Ive, Butchers Arms (E-bound)
Callington, Westover Road (S-bound)
Callington, New Road (N-bound)

Col
1640
1655
1705
1713
1715
1718
1723
1727
1733
1735
1743
1748
1755
1800

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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