

Callington - Pensilva - Liskeard - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col			
Callington, New Road (N-bound)		0740			
Callington, Lansdowne Road (W-bound)		0742			
St Ive, opp Butchers Arms		0751			
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)		0758			
Crows Nest, opp Crows Nest Inn		0805			
Darite, Telephone Box (SW-bound)		0807			
St Cleer, opp Market Inn		0815			
Tremar, Telephone Box (SE-bound)		0818			
Liskeard, opp Trevecca Cottages		0823			
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	arr	0827			
Liskeard, Post Office (S-bound)	dep	0829			
Doublebois, Cross Roads (W-bound)		0834			
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound	l)	0845			
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bo	ound)	0857			
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 2	29th March)
		no service	no service	no service	

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

no service
Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



74 Callywith College- Liskeard - Pensilva- Callington

Go Cornwall Bus

Bank Holidavs

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	e Restrictions Col					
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1640					
Bodmin, Bodmin Parkway Station (E-bound)	1655					
Doublebois, Cross Roads (E-bound)	1705					
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	arr 1713					
Liskeard, Lloyds Bank (N-bound)	dep 1715					
Liskeard, Trevecca Cottages (N-bound)	1718					
Tremar, opp Telephone Box	1723					
St Cleer, Market Inn (SW-bound)	1727					
Darite, opp Telephone Box	1733					
Crows Nest, Crows Nest Inn (E-bound)	1735					
Pensilva, The Cross (SE-bound)	1743					
St Ive, Butchers Arms (E-bound)	1748					
Callington, Westover Road (S-bound)	1755					
Callington, New Road (N-bound)	1800					
	Cotundova	Cundovo		V. (Eridey Ooth March)		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Frida	y (Friday 29th March)		
	no service	no service	no service			
	Easter Mo	Easter Monday (Monday 1st April) Bank Holidays				

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

no service

no service

Bank Holidays

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days